
27 Dec
2023

1 Jan
2024

17 Jan
2024

1 Feb
2024

Lifestyle & Health Research 

Cardiopulmonary Exercise Testing (Theory and Practice)

Nutrition for Sports Injury Prevention and Rehabilitation

Physical Activity Measurements

Dietary Intake Assessment

For Registration
& Details

HSRC Reasearch Training Calendar
2023-2024

CME Accreditation Applied to Selected Training Activities
Online

0118244794/44762 hsrc-ata@pnu.edu.sa PNU-HSRC

Medical Sciences Research

Basic Techniques in Microbiology

Bacterial Identification and Susceptibility Testing System

Introduction to Immunology

Antimicrobial Resistance (AMR)

Basics of Molecular Genetics

Transplant Immunology 

Fundamentals of FT-IR Instrument 18 Oct

7 8-

6 7 8--

2023
19 Oct
2023

19 Nov
2023

4 Jan
2024

12 Feb
2024

May
2024

      Nov
2023

Research Methodology

Mastring a Research Proposal

Sampling Techniques in Scientific Research

Essentials in Study Design

Overview of Medical Research & How to Conduct a Literature Review 30 Oct
2023

15 Nov
2023

25 Dec
2023

19 Feb
2024

Data Science in Health Research 

SAS JMP

Basic Statistics I- Descriptive and Bivariate Analysis

Basic Statistics II- Multivariate Analysis

Use of Research Databases 

Data Visualization and Statistical Reporting

10 Oct
2023

12 Nov
2023

13 Dec
2023

14 Dec
2023

13 Mar
2024

Planning and
Development Department

FEBRUARY
2024
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2024

APRIL
2024

MAY
2024

JANUARY
2024

NOVEMBER
2023

OCTOBER
2023
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